
Ogden Outreach

Elementary/Middle School Level

Multidisciplinary Contact Name E-mail Phone Click link for more info

WKU FIRST LEGO League (FLL) John Inman john.inman@wku.edu 270-745-3048 Event description

Girls In Science Karen Long karen.long@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description

Dr. Nancy Rice nancy.rice@wku.edu 270-745-5995

Dr. Cheryl Davis cheryl.davis@wku.edu 270-745-6524

Kentucky Science Olympiad Dr. Lowell Shank lowell.shank@wku.edu 270-202-0515 Event description

John Inman john.inman@wku.edu 270-745-3048

Agriculture

4H/FFA Floral Design DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

District 5 4-H Horse Show DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

District 6 4-H Horse Show DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

Group Farm Tours DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

KY Junior Livestock Expo DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

South Central KY 4H Horse Camp DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

State 4H Livestock Skill-athon Contest DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

Block and Bridle Winter Classic DeAnna Durrant deanna.durrant@wku.edu 270-745-3151 Event description

Biology

Elementary Outreach Cassandra Cantrell cassandra.cantrell@wku.edu 270-745-2638 Event description

Green River Biological Preserve Tours Dr. Albert Meier albert.meier@wku.edu 270-745-3696 Event description

School Group Tours/Field Trips Cassandra Cantrell cassandra.cantrell@wku.edu 270-745-2638 Event description

Chemistry

Chemistry Magic Show Presentation Chemistry Department 270-745-3457 Event description

Cub Scout/Boy Scout Mentoring for pins & badges Dr. Stuart Burris stuart.burris@wku.edu 270-745-2973 Event description

Geography and Geology

CHAOS (College Heights Atmospheric Observatory for Students) Field Trips Dr. Josh Durkee joshua.durkee@wku.edu 270-745-8777 Event description

Geocache Field Trips Kevin Cary kevin.cary@wku.edu 270-745-2981 Event description

Scott Dobler scott.dobler@wku.edu 270-745-7078

GIS Club Outreach Kevin Cary kevin.cary@wku.edu 270-745-2981 Event description

GIS School Group Field Trips Kevin Cary kevin.cary@wku.edu 270-745-2981 Event description

Dr. Jun Yan jun.yan@wku.edu 270-745-8952

KY Geographic Alliance - host school groups Scott Dobler scott.dobler@wku.edu 270-745-7078 Event description

KY Geography Bee Amy Nemon amy.nemon@wku.edu 270-745-3082 Event description

KY Mesonet School Visits or Field Trips Megan Schargorodski megan.ferris@wku.edu 270-745-4567 Event description

Science Day School Visits - Fossils Dr. Andrew Wulff andrew.wulff@wku.edu 270-745-5976 Event description

Science Day School Visits - Rocks and Minerals Dr. Andrew Wulff andrew.wulff@wku.edu 270-745-5976 Event description
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WKU Stormtoppers Outreach Dr. Josh Durkee joshua.durkee@wku.edu 270-745-8777 Event description

WKU Student Chapter of the AMS/NWA School Talks Dr. Josh Durkee joshua.durkee@wku.edu 270-745-8777 Event description

WKU Weather Camp - Middle School Dr. Josh Durkee joshua.durkee@wku.edu 270-745-8777 Event description

Math

Math School Group Field Trips Dr. Bruce Kessler bruce.kessler@wku.edu 270-792-9790 Event description

Middle and High School Math Talks upon request Dr. Bruce Kessler bruce.kessler@wku.edu 270-792-9790 Event description

Operation Comics Author visit Dr. Bruce Kessler bruce.kessler@wku.edu 270-792-9790 Event description

Physics and Astronomy

Astronomy Day Camps Ronn Kistler ronn.kistler@wku.edu 270-745-4044 Event description

Hardin Planetarium Ronn Kistler ronn.kistler@wku.edu 270-745-4044 Event description

Public telescope viewing at the WKU Astronomical Observatory Dr. David Laney david.laney@wku.edu 270-745-5484 Event description

School of Engineering and Applied Sciences (SEAS)

School group tours of Manufacturing Robotics Lab Amber Boards amber.boards@wku.edu 270-745-4642 Event description

Middle School LEGO Robotics Competition Dr. Kevin Schmaltz kevin.schmaltz@wku.edu Event description

Egg Drop Activity Dr. Kevin Schmaltz kevin.schmaltz@wku.edu Event description

Engineering /Robotics Talks Amber Boards amber.boards@wku.edu 270-745-4642 Event description

SKyTeach

Barren River Area Home School Co-op Science Fair SKyTeach Office skyteach@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description

Science fairs SKyTeach Office skyteach@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description

Science lessons presented to area school groups Rico Tyler rico.tyler@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description

STEMShot! Rocketry Competition Rico Tyler rico.tyler@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description

WKU Regional Bridge Building Competition Rico Tyler rico.tyler@wku.edu 270-745-3900 Event description
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